	1		121				2	n nis	- 23481
NO. OF COPIES RECEIVED 5			MEXICO OIL CONSI	-	CENCE.	MICCION			
DIST RIBUTION		NEWP	MEXICO OIL CONSI	ERV.	ATION COM	AMISSION		rm C-101 vised 1-1-65	
SANTAFE			9	. yr r.			5	A. In licate	Type of Lon: e
FILC	¥1		S	E F	1 7 1990	}		STATE	Ter K
U.S.G.S. 2	↓ ·						5	, State Cil &	Gis Leise No.
LAND OFFICE									
OPERATOR	/ TRSIAN OFFICE							mm	
APPLICATION FOR PERMIT TO DRILL, DEEPEN, OR PLUG BACK								//////	AMMANNAN (
APPLICATION	I FOR PER	RMIT TO	DRILL, DEEPEN,	<u>, Or</u>	CPLUG BA	ACN		LLLLL	ment Mane
lu. Type of Work									
b. Type of Well DRILL			DEEPEN			PLUG B		. Furm or Le	150 Maro
b. Type of Well	Type of Well Single Multiple					1	Gissler AV		
WELL X WELL	0. HE	A	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		NGLE	2	CNE L	Well No.	
L. Nine of Crystator								23	
Yates Petroleum Corporation								10. Field and Fact, or William	
3. Address of Operator					00010				reek S.A.
207 South 4	th Stree	t, Arte	sia, New Mexi	LCO	00210	Nexth	,	TABLE O	TTTTTTTTTTTTTT
4. Longtion of Well UNIT LETTE		LOCA	1650	FEET	T FROM THE	North	LINE		HHHHHH
							. Г	,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	//////////////////////////////////////
AND 2310 FEET FROM	THE Eas	t un	E OF SEC. 23	TWP	. 17S			777777	MHHHH!
	HHHH			())	//////	//////	//////	Eddu	
AHHHHHHHHH	//////	HIII		$\overline{}$	IIIII	77777.	MMX	Eddy	iffffffffffrrr
	111111	MM		///	HHHH.	HHH.	///////	IIIII	AHHHHHH
	HHHH	HHH		$\cdots$	<u>IIII</u>	<u>ا ا ا ا ا</u>	<u>11/1///</u>	IIII	
1111111111111111111111	TTTTT)	11111		4	Fregosiela De	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	A. Formation		Deferrer C.T.
	HHHH	illili			pprox. 1		San And		Rotary
21. Lievations Shou whether DF,	K i, etc.)	21A. Kind	& Status Flug. Bend		3. Drilling Co		~ *		Date Work will stort
349 <b>!</b> ' GL		Blar	nket	L	& M Dri	lling (	<u>.</u>	As soor	as approved
23.	<u> </u>				SEVENT DD				
PROPOSED CASING AND CEMENT PROGRAM									
SIZE OF HOLE SIZE OF CASING		WEIGHT PER FOOT		SETTING DEPTH S		SACKS OF CEMENT		EST. TOP	
15"	10 3/4"		32#		approx.		300 :	SX	circulate
<u>91</u>	711		20#		approx.		800 :	SX	circulate
<u> </u>	412 & 5	<u>s''</u>	10.5 & 15.5#		TD 1500		180 :	SX	circulate
0-4	1.2 4 9	2					1.		i .

Propose to drill a San Andres test. Approximately 350' of 10 3/4" casing will be run if needed, and cemented to the surface to shut off gravel and cavings, 7" casing will be run 100' below the Artesian Zone, cemented to surface. A tapered string of production casing will be run and cemented, perforated and sand frac'd for completion.

Fresh water mud w/LCM from surface to 1150', fresh water to total depth. MUD PROGRAM:  $f^{i}$ BOP's to be installed on 7" casing and tested daily. ·: + BOP PROGRAM:

> APPROVAL VAND FOR 90 DAYS UNLESS DRILLING COMMENCED.

12-23-80 EXPIRES ....

hereby certify that the information above i	is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief.	
signed John a lopes	Title Regulatory Coordinator	9/8/80
(Huis space for Gate Use	)	
1	SUPERVISOR, DISTRICT II	SEP 2 3 1980
ONDITIONS OF APPROVAL, IF ANY	No	tify N.M.O.C.C. in sufficient time to witness conucning

## N MEXICO OIL CONSERVATION COMMIS: 4 WELL LOCATION AND ACREAGE DEDICATION PLAT

Form C-102 Supersedes C-128 Effective 1-1-65

		All distances must be f	rom the outer boundaries o	f the Section.			
Operator	······································		Lease	•	Well No.		
YATES	PETROLEUM C	ORPORATION	Gissler A	V	23		
Unit Letter	Section	Township	Range	County			
G	23	17 South	25 East	Eddy			
Actual Footage Loc	ation of Well:	<b>4-</b>					
1650	feet from the	North line and	<u>2310</u> fe	et from the East	line		
Ground Level Elev.	Producing For		Pool		Dedicated Acreage:		
3491	SAN A	NDRES	LEAGLE CREEK	<u>S.A.</u>	40 Acres		
1. Outline th	e acreage dedica	ted to the subject we	ell by colored pencil	or hachure marks on the	e plat below.		
			•		-		
2. If more than one lease is dedicated to the well, outline each and identify the ownership thereof (both as to working interest and royalty).							
interopt a							
3. If more the	an one lease of d	ifferent ownership is	dedicated to the well.	, have the interests of	all owners been consoli-		
		initization, force-pooli					
Yes	No If a	nswer is "yes," type o	f consolidation				
If answer	is "no;" list the	owners and tract desc	criptions which have a	ictually been consolida	ted. (Use reverse side of		
	f necessary.)		<u></u>				
No allowa	ble will be assign	ed to the well until all	l interests have been	consolidated (by comm	nunitization, unitization,		
forced-poo	ling, or otherwise)	or until a non-standar	d unit, eliminating su	ch interests, has been	approved by the Commis-		
sion.		- ,					
·····					CERTIFICATION		
	1				CERTIFICATION		
	1						
	I		1		ertify that the information con-		
	I		l		ein is true and complete to the		
	I i	0.	I	best of my	knowledge and belief.		
	1 · ·	10	.				
•	I	~	1	Name	L'opez-		
					N I ST		
	1			Position	H. LOFFT		
		0	2310	REGULAT	ORY COORDINATOR		
			2010	Company			
					TROLEUM CORPORATION		
	I			Date :			
	1			9/17/5	30		
	1						
			  *				
	1		· · ·	I hereby	certify that the well location		
	·			shown on	this plat was plotted from field		
	1			notes of a	ictual surveys mode by me or		
			SAN R. REDOL	under my s	supervision, and that the same		
			O MERIN	is true or	nd correct to the best of my		
	1		SEW MEXICO	knowledge	and belief.		
					• •		
		REC	5412				
	i s	15	5412 4 MO SURVEYOR	Date Surveye	ed		
	· · ·		5412 FRED PROTECTION AL	Senter	ber 12, 1980		
	1		PROFESSIONAL		Professional Engineer		
	i		. ULESSIG	and/or Land	-		
· · · · ·					1. ANA		
	1		l t	Hay K	. Kepkul		
				Certificate N	Io.		
0 330 660	90 1320 1650 19	BO 2310 2640 200	0 1500 1000	500 0 NM PE8	LS #5412		
5 530 000							

.

.

